KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO

NCA
NJD

CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK
Various Department
19/03/19, 27/03/19, 29/03/19

2 Fresh +3 NJD
09.04.2019

NIL

PENDING TURNS

RN PRwN=

NIL
NIL

MRV 26 M
MRV 28 E
MRV 30 M

MRV 32 SC

MRV 34 E
MRV 36 M
MRV 38 SIUCN
MR V 40 OBC
MRV 42 E

Main Rotation stands at MR V 43 OC already filled

Rotation as approved

SL Rank .
No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks

1 RAMEESA S R R- MR V 26 M TPO Social Justice
CHARUVILAVEEDU 141 Muslim satisfied
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MUDAPURAM,P 0,695314

MR V 44 ST TPO to keep 50% rule

2 | DIVYAAG R- MR V 45 OC Social Justice
ASWATHY,501 A, 91 -
KEEZHPEROOR,PONGANADU,KILIM
ANOOR,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
PONGANADU,695601

3 | HALEEMA BEEVI A R- NJD compensation to Govt. Ayurveda
ZEMI MANZIL, NEAR JACOB,S ENG | 151 Muslim College
WORKS, SREEKARIYAM, MRVO6M
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
SREEKARIYAM P O

4 | NEETHU NAGENDRAN R- NJD compensation to Labour
TC 23/296, MANGALATHU VEEDU, 94 - MRV 7 OC

VALIYASALA, CHALAPO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




JAYAPRAKASH V

ACHATHU THONDALIL VEEDU

VELAIKADAVU,
PULIYARAKONAM P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695573

44
B/T

LPE

NJD compensation to
31" LPE satisfied

Dairy Development

OC/BC Position

DA
oC BC NJD LPE B D 0 TOTAL
Previous 19 18 85 2 1 1 1 127
Present 1 1 3 - - - - 5
Grand Total | 20 19 88 2 1 1 1 132

Details of Unfilled Turns

1 vacancy of DA-LV set apart as per circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
Kerala Public Service Commission.




	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Muslim
	--
	Muslim
	--
	LPE

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	19
	18
	85
	2
	1
	1
	1
	127
	1
	1
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
	20
	19
	88
	2
	1
	1
	1
	132



