KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 19/03/19, 27/03/19, 29/03/19

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 Fresh +3 NJD

Date of Advice : 09.04.2019

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1. MR V 26 M

2. MR V 28 E

3. MR V 30 M

4. MR V 32 SC

5. MR V 34 E

6. MR V 36 M

7. MR V 38 SIUC N

8. MR V 40 OBC9. MR V 42 E

NCA : NIL

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 43 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	RAMEESA S R CHARUVILAVEEDU CHIRAYINKEEZHU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MUDAPURAM,P 0,695314	R- 141	Muslim	MR V 26 M TPO satisfied	Social Justice			
	MR V 44 ST TPO to keep 50% rule							
2	DIVYA A G ASWATHY,501 A, KEEZHPEROOR,PONGANADU,KILIM ANOOR,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, PONGANADU,695601	R- 91	ł	MR V 45 OC	Social Justice			
3	HALEEMA BEEVI A ZEMI MANZIL, NEAR JACOB,S ENG WORKS, SREEKARIYAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, SREEKARIYAM P O	R- 151	Muslim	NJD compensation to MR V 6 M	Govt. Ayurveda College			
4	NEETHU NAGENDRAN TC 23/296, MANGALATHU VEEDU, VALIYASALA, CHALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	R- 94		NJD compensation to MR V 7 OC	Labour			

5	JAYAPRAKASH V ACHATHU THONDALIL VEEDU VELAIKADAVU, PULIYARAKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695573	R- 44 B/T	LPE	NJD compensation to 31 th LPE satisfied	Dairy Development
---	--	-----------------	-----	--	-------------------

OC/BC Position

00/2010011								
	00	D.C.	NIID	LDE	DA			тотат
	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	В	D	0	TOTAL
Previous	19	18	85	2	1	1	1	127
Present	1	1	3	-	-	-	-	5
Grand Total	20	19	88	2	1	1	1	132

Details of Unfilled Turns

1 vacancy of DA-LV set apart as per circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER, Kerala Public Service Commission.